
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - City Long Distance
Luxembourg City 24.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Course : UltraVet Women (D65-74)
Distance : 4700m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:04:47,664 (13'47"/km)

8/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Unni Strand KARLSEN 0:41:34,574
2. Elle MELBYE 0:58:45,300
3. Anneli BERGSTRÖM 0:59:15,042

1. 59 00:02:59 193m 15'27"/km
2. 63 00:01:59 00:04:58 239m 8'18"/km
3. 74 00:01:46 00:06:44 217m 8'08"/km
4. 71 00:01:34 00:08:18 215m 7'17"/km
5. 65 00:03:48 00:12:06 319m 11'55"/km
6. 138 00:02:33 00:14:39 264m 9'40"/km
7. 68 00:03:36 00:18:15 330m 10'55"/km
8. 60 00:04:55 00:23:10 499m 9'51"/km
9. 53 00:01:46 00:24:56 158m 11'11"/km

10. 49 00:11:38 00:36:34 856m 13'35"/km
11. 55 00:04:23 00:40:57 361m 12'09"/km
12. 50 00:03:35 00:44:32 261m 13'44"/km
13. 51 00:02:49 00:47:21 339m 8'19"/km
14. 45 00:05:01 00:52:22 431m 11'38"/km
15. 44 00:03:25 00:55:47 301m 11'21"/km
16. 136 00:08:02 01:03:49 394m 20'23"/km
17. 100 00:00:20 01:04:09 58m 5'45"/km
18. 999 00:00:38 01:04:47 96m 6'36"/km
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